
Pořadí Družstvo Hráči Plné Dorážka 180 HS CELKEM

Šistek Petr 291 165 456

1. ČD UZEL I Příhoda Antonín 246 149 395

Dvořák Vladimír 269 150 419

Klvaňa Miroslav 273 128 401

2. Orel Hranice II Vinklár Dalibor st. 275 129 404

Brázda Jaroslav 270 140 410

Vývoda František 265 124 389

3. Orel Hranice II Vinklár Dalibor st. 288 133 421

Brázda Jaroslav 271 132 403

Půlpán Zdeněk 283 137 420

4. Strojírny Přerov Smějsík Stanislav 262 133 395

Obrtel Lumír 256 121 377

Uhříková Dana 289 111 400

5. H - DESIGN Fojtů Petr 288 114 402

Šefr Dan 258 130 388

Raška Stanislav ml. 238 114 352

6. RAŠKOVCI Raška Luděk 286 143 429

Raška Stanislav st. 265 142 407

Rozsíval František 265 133 398

7. ČD UZEL II Kočí Radim 265 122 387

Hnilica František 283 118 401

Ešpandr Miroslav 263 111 374

8. Byt.družstvo II Gardián Jaroslav 255 137 392

Onderka Jiří 267 136 403

Kočí Radim 283 115 398

9. ČD Elektro Zatloukal Vladimír 266 106 372

Lindner Tomáš 261 120 381

Bašný Bohumil 247 127 374

10. KK ZP Dolní Lhota Maška Josef 233 97 330

Pařil Karel 276 138 414

. Maršálek Jiří 253 128 381

11. Strojírny Přerov Bartl Vladimír 244 113 357

Dvořák Vladimír 280 97 377

Topič Břetislav 260 129 389

Nemocnice Horák Jiří 232 107 339

Obručník Ladislav 257 124 381

. Gardián Jaroslav 259 114 373

13. SBD Bogota Szaraz Tibor 253 110 363

Onderka Jiří 252 101 353

Martínek František 235 102 337

Resta Lověšice Kubík Karel 282 106 388

Dokládal Michal 259 99 358

Oriňáková Eva 218 102 320

HK TEAM Oriňáková Petra 257 132 389

Hodulák Libor 223 120 343

Děckoláček Milan 258 92 350

Kantoři Uhřík Jan 217 112 329

Hurta Michal 277 91 368

Pumprlová Dája 250 117 367

Byt.družstvo I Jurajda Josef 233 76 309

Onderka Jiří 253 93 346

Brňák Drahoš 276 133 409

Horní Benešov Brňáková Šárka 202 69 271

Brňák Petr 206 86 292
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Hráči Plné Dorážka 180 HS

1. Šistek Petr 291 165 456

2. Raška Luděk 286 143 429

3. Vinklár Dalibor st. 288 133 421

4. Půlpán Zdeněk 283 137 420

5. Dvořák Vladimír 269 150 419

6. Pařil Karel 276 138 414

7. Brázda Jaroslav 270 140 410

8. Brňák Drahoš 276 133 409

9. Raška Stanislav st. 265 142 407

10. Vinklár Dalibor st. 275 129 404

11. Onderka Jiří 267 136 403

12. Brázda Jaroslav 271 132 403

13. Fojtů Petr 288 114 402

14. Klvaňa Miroslav 273 128 401

15. Hnilica František 283 118 401

16. Uhříková Dana 289 111 400

17. Rozsíval František 265 133 398

18. Kočí Radim 283 115 398

19. Příhoda Antonín 246 149 395

20. Smějsík Stanislav 262 133 395

21. Gardián Jaroslav 255 137 392

22. Oriňáková Petra 257 132 389

23. Topič Břetislav 260 129 389

24. Vývoda František 265 124 389

25. Šefr Dan 258 130 388

26. Kubík Karel 282 106 388

27. Kočí Radim 265 122 387

28. Maršálek Jiří 253 128 381

29. Obručník Ladislav 257 124 381

30. Limdner Tomáš 261 120 381

31. Obrtel Lumír 256 121 377

32. Dvořák Vladimír 280 97 377

33. Bašný Bohumil 247 127 374

34. Ešpandr Miroslav 263 111 374

35. Gardián Jaroslav 259 114 373

36. Zatloukal Vladimír 266 106 372

37. Hurta Michal 277 91 368

38. Pumprlová Dája 250 117 367

39. Szaraz Tibor 253 110 363

40. Dokládal Michal 259 99 358

41. Bartl Vladimír 244 113 357

42. Onderka Jiří 252 101 353

43. Raška Stanislav ml. 238 114 352

44. Děckoláček Milan 258 92 350

45. Onderka Jiří 253 93 346

46. Hodulák Libor 223 120 343

47. Horák Jiří 232 107 339

48. Martínek František 235 102 337

49. Maška Josef 233 97 330

50. Uhřík Jan 217 112 329

51. Oriňáková Eva 218 102 320

52. Jurajda Josef 233 76 309

53. Brňák Petr 206 86 292

54. Brňáková Šárka 202 69 271
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